DISTRIBUTED BY: Good enough for around the world
a safe bet for you.
100% NEW ZEALAND OWNED AND OPERATED
HCB TECHNOLOGIES OFFICIAL SUPPLIER
OF BATTERIES TO TEAM NEW ZEALAND
Petrol Engine Starting Auxiliary Applications Communications
Diesel Engine Starting House Power Trolling Motors
Shore Power Multi Battery Systems Battery Chargers

CM1000 12V C* STD** 276 178 229 1000 1100 120 0
CM780 12V R D/T 304 173 225 780 910 170 0
CM780L 12V L D/T 304 173 225 780 910 170 0
CM930 12V R STD 330 173 238 930 1060 200 0
CM1100 12V C* STD 330 171 241 1100 1260 200 0
CM1450 12V 3R STD 527 279 254 1450 1790 465 0
*Terminals mounted in centre of Lid   **Also has side mounted Terminals
LOADMASTER
HELLA ENDURANT LOADMASTER is a premium grade commercial engine starting battery. The robust cell construction makes the batteries
resistant to failure caused by vibration and cycling. HCB Technologies insists on the highest in plate and performance specification available.
Specification comparison with competitive product shows the high material content in the Loadmaster range goes to providing higher
performance and maximum life. Hella Endurant Loadmaster batteries come with a 2 year free replacement warranty and are suitable
for Marine Engine starting applications.
MARINE DEEP CYCLE Battery Specification (Hella Endurant Cyclemaster) – Flooded Type
Type Detail Assy Term Length Width Height Wgt/kg CCA A/Hrs
MDC22NF/45 12V D/C L STD 244 135 225 13 N/A 45
MDCU1/35 12V D/C R LUG 195 131 183 11 N/A 35
MDC/62N 12V D/C L UP 241 140 230 15 N/A 62
MDC22/65 12V D/C L D/F 240 170 218 16 300 65
MDC24/85 12V D/C R UP* 270 170 250 19 515 85
MDC27/105 12V D/C R UP* 318 170 250 22 575 105
MDC31/130 12V D/C C* UP* 330 171 263 31 685 130
MDC8D/240 12V D/C 3R STD 527 279 250 59 1000 240
*Has  17mm S/S Stud which can be cut off
MARINE DEEP CYCLE Battery Specification (Hella Endurant Gelmaster) – VRLA Gel Type
Type Detail Assy Term Length Width Height Wgt/kg CCA A/hrs
GC2 6V D/C L6 D/F 260 181 276 33 585 180

AU1H 12V D/C R LUG 211 130 184 11 240 32
A22NF 12V D/C L D/F 238 140 235 18 280 55
A24 12V D/C R UP 276 171 251 24 470 79
A27 12V D/C R UP 324 171 251 29 580 92
A31DT 12V D/C C* UP 329 171 238 31 650 105
A4D 12V D/C 3R STD 527 216 254 59 1100 200
A8D 12V D/C 3R STD 527 279 254 72 N/A 245
MARINE ENGINE STARTING Battery Specification (Hella Endurant Boatmaster)
Type Detail Assy Term Length Width Height CCA MCA Res Cap A/Hrs
M22/370 12V R D/F 240 174 213 370 460 85 48
M22/460 12V R D/F 240 174 213 460 570 110 60
M24/520 12V R STD 260 170 225 520 650 130 65
M24/580 12V R STD 260 170 225 580 700 140 75
M27/660 12V R STD 304 172 225 660 790 160 80
MARINE MAINTENANCE FREE
MMF22/430 12V R D/F 240 174 213 430 540 78 48
MMF24/500 12V R D/T 260 174 225 500 630 108 60
MMF24/680 12V R D/T 260 174 225 680 810 137 75
MMF27/630 12V R D/T 304 173 225 630 760 150 75
MMF27/780 12V R D/T 304 173 225 780 910 170 80
MMF31/930 12V R STD 330 173 238 930 1060 200 100
BOATMASTER
HELLA ENDURANT BOATMASTER is a marine grade engine starting battery. Similar in construction to the loadmaster, this range has
heavier positive plates than a car battery and includes vibration and cycling resistive separators. The low maintenance and maintenance free
construction reduces gas emitted from the battery resulting in elimination of corrosion around the terminals and lowers the ventilation